
Bus No. 1 (Route – I) 

1244/2   6:50 

Near Park, Sector-2  6:53 

169/2   7:00 

297/2   7:03 

384/2   7:05 

377/2   7:07 

School   7:10 
 

Bus No. 1 (Route –II) 

589/2   7:15 

Transformer, Sector- 2 7:16 

615/2   7:17 

216/2   7:18 

831/2   7:20 

Sector -2, Market  7:22 
 

Bus No. – 2 

1676/5 7:05 

1631/5 7:08 

1296/5 7:10 

1304/5 7:13 

385/5 7:15 

Sector-5 Market 7:18 

Parshuram College, Sector-5 7:20 
 

 

Bus No. - 4 

Kheri Markanda DD Colony 7:00 

Kheri Markanda, Govt. School 7:05 

Kartar Motor, Jyoti Nagar 7:15 

Peer, Jyoti Nagar 7:17 

Seth Tek Chand School 7:20 
 

 

Bus No. – 5 

New Colony Mahdev Enterprise 7:00 

501 Patel Nagar 7:02 

625 Patel Nagar 7:03 

672 Patel Nagar 7:08 

704 Shastri Nagar 7:10 

706 Shastri Nagar 7:12 

Water Tank Amin Road 7:14 

Office Amin Road 7:16 

Poonam Nursing Home 7:20 

Verma Jewellers Amin Road 7:22 
 

Bus No – 7 

Kansal House, Sector -13 7:00 

483/13 7:03 

490/13 7:08 

903/13 7:09 

912/13 7:11 

920/13 7:13 

1199/13 7:15 

1321/13 7:18 

Kailash Nagar Corner 7:20 

Kailash Nagar Pardeep Sweets 7:22 

Kailash Nagar Gali No. 18  7:24 
 

Bus No. – 8  (Route – I) 

Aggarsain Chowk  7:00 
 

Bus No. – 8  (Route – II) 

32/5   7:15 

Parshuram College  7:20 
 

Bus No .- 9 

Kachcha Gher 7:00 

Birla Mandir 7:10 

Ved Bhawan 7:15 

Rudra Cinema 7:20 
 

Bus No. – 10 

LIC Building, Sec-17 6:50 

Geeta School 6:53 

Partap Colony 7:00 

Bank Colony 7:03 

Old City Thana 7:06 

Railway Station 7:12 

Rajendera Nagar 7:15 
 

Bus No. – 11 

Electricity Board, NIT 7:05 

Chander Lok 7:10 

NIT School 7:12 

D Block (NIT) 7:13 

CA (NIT) 7:14 

PWD (NIT) 7:15 

University C Block 7:17 

D -130 (University) 7:18 

Swimming Pool (Univ) 7:20 

Post Ofice 7:21 

Market 7:22 

D -42 7:22 

D – 23 7:23 

D – 17 7:25 

D – 3 7:25 

Teacher Club 7:26 

Dhand Road 7:27 

Neelam Chowk 7:30 
 

Bus No. – 12 (Route – I) 

437/13 6:50 

561/13 6:51 

427/13 6:52 

Sector -13 Market 6:53 

415/13 6:54 

126/13 6:56 

407/13 6:57 

164/13 7:00 

Junior Wing 7:02 

385/13 7:03 
 

Bus No. -12 (Route – II) 

Grover Clinic, Pipli  7:20 

Sindhi Sweets, Pipli 7:21 

Police Line, Pipli 7:25 

608/5 7:27 

613/5 7:28 

617/5 7:29 
 

Bus No. – 13 

Aare Wali gali 6:40 

Bhardwaj Property Dealer 6:42 

Kisan Group 6:43 

Sharma Tent House 6:44 

Shanti Nagar, Mata Mandir 6:45 

Gali No – 3 6:47 

Gali No – 6 6:48 

Gali No – 11 6:49 

Backside of Kalyan Nagar Market 6:50 

Bhagyashali Press 6:51 

Rana Chakki 6:53 

Ramanuj Academy 6:55 

Jaat Market 6:57 

Sandhu Farm 7:00 

Jai Bharti School 7:05 

Aggarsain Chowk 7:15 
 

Bus No. – 14 (Route – I) 

DC Colony  7:00 

507/13 7:02 

Telephone Exchange 7:03 

64/13 7:05 

Atul Nursing Home 7;07 

Kedar Hospital 7:09 

294/13 7:11 

Sector – 10 7:13 
 

Bus No. – 14 (Route – II) 

1244/7 7:25 

Ratgal Chowk 7:27 

979/7 7:29 

1013/7 7:32 

1241/7 7:35 

Sumedha Kataria 7:38 
 

Bus No. – 15 (Route – I) 

575/13 6:55 

745/13 6:57 

792/13 7:00 

775/13 7:02 

1456/13 7:03 

1439/13 7:05 

1509/13 7:07 

Sec – 13 Market 7:15 
 

Bus No. – 15 (Route – II) 

Gyan Deep School 7:20 

382/7 7:21 

370/7 7:22 

364/7 7:25 

359/7 7:27 

Divider Road Sec- 5 and Sec – 7 7:28 

262/7 7:30 

280/7 7:32 
 

Bus No. -16 (Route – I) 

Salarpur Road STD 6:40 

Saini Beej Bhandar 6:42 

Chanarthal Road, Aakash Nagar 6:44 

Karnail Service Station 6:45 

Guru Kirpa Tyre Workers 6:47 

Rajesh Pilot Chowk 6:49 

Gamdi Seller 6:51 

Krishna Nagar, Gamdi 6:53 

Water Tank, Gamdi 6:55 

Hargobind Nagar, Gamdi 7:58 

Balaji Mandir, Gamdi 7:00 

Sarika NIwas, Hargobind Nagar 7:02 

Crazy Press 7:03 

190/8 7:05 

Mantri Niwas , Vishnu Colony 7:07 

Water Tank, Vishnu colony 7:09 

Saint Paul School 7:10 
 

Bus No. – 16 (Route – II) 

Crime Branch, Sector – 5 7:25 

973/5 7:26 

75/5 7:27 

787/5 7:28 

678/5 7:29 

605/5 7:30 

598/5 7:31 

685/5 7:32 

694/5 7:33 

697/5 7:34 

552/5 7:35 

1315/5 7:36 

1665/5 7:37 

1621/5 7:38 
 

Bus No. – 17 (Route – I) 

Professor Colony 6:45 

Taj Palace 6:46 

Tarachand Dharmshala 6:48 

Darra Khera 6:50 

Shekh Chihli Tomb 6:52 

Chodhary Kabadia 6:53 

Jindal Park 6:55 

Bhadrakali Chowk 6:56 

Mange Ram Clinic 6:57 

Aman Palace` 6:58 

Water Tank, Jhansa Road 6:59 

Rotary Chowk 7:02 

Old Bus Stand  7:04 

Mahindra Agency 7:08 
 

Bus No. – 17 (Router – II) 

Honda Agency, Sector -7 7:20 

Courte Road 7:22 

BSNL Colony 7:24 

Ratgal Chowk 7:25 

136/7 7:26 

Shiv Mandir Sec-7 7:27 

671/7 7:28 

678/7 7:29 

695/7 7:30 

630/7 7:31 

1523/7 7:33 

Agriculture Office, Sec-7 7:35 
 

Bus No. – 18 (Route -  I) 

428/8

 6:5

0 

1899/8

 6:5

2 

1831/8

 6:5

4 

Housing Board Colony, Sec-4

 6:5

6 

New CA Staff, Sector – 8

 6:5

8 

Umri Road, Sector – 4

 7:0

3 

Divider Road, Sector - 4 and Sector – 8

 7:1

0 
 

Bus No. – 18 (Route – II) 

905/4 7:20  



813/4 7:22 

702/4 7:24 

599/4 7:26 

1087/4 7:28 

2058/4 7:30 

5023/4 7:32 

14/4 7:34 

Sector – 30, Divider Road 7:36 
 

Bus No. – 19 

Hanuman Mandir, New Colony 6:50  

 


